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Observations were drawn from Barrow Island Airport {station 005094}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1003.333W5131.81005.735SW6128.217:2659WSW032.625.8Su1
1004.137WSW4829.21007.437SSW6824.805:1056SW029.923.7Mo2
1004.335WSW5329.41007.533SSW6425.700:4857SW030.023.4Tu3
1003.641WSW5829.11006.935SW6925.203:5563SSW029.822.8We4
1003.235WSW5730.61005.835SW6626.401:3956SW031.324.1Th5
1003.531W5330.91005.628SSW6427.400:1339SW033.425.8Fr6
1003.428W4932.41005.426SW6327.607:1341SW033.124.8Sa7
1001.043WSW6230.11005.131SW6628.414:0656W031.426.1Su8
1003.013W6729.11005.319SSW7127.423:1452ESE030.826.3Mo9
1002.033NE7031.91005.313SSE7830.015:3052NE2.032.625.6Tu10
1003.541NE7830.61005.833ENE7729.513:2557NE032.128.5We11
1003.319NNW7330.21006.224ENE8528.515:3535NNW031.327.4Th12
1003.126W6431.81006.413SSW7229.615:4537W73.832.925.4Fr13
1003.926W5232.91007.226SSW7628.923:4439WSW033.726.8Sa14
1004.731WSW5532.21007.526SW7629.019:3448W032.826.9Su15
1003.233WSW5233.51006.731SW6229.915:4946WSW034.527.5Mo16
1004.133NE7331.71006.237NE7630.808:1350NNE034.728.4Tu17
1003.722SW7133.41007.47E6831.518:1235SW034.628.1We18
1002.115WSW5536.41004.724SSW6931.821:3948SE037.029.0Th19
1003.817SW5335.81005.517NE7332.016:5637NW2.037.527.6Fr20
1003.428W4337.81006.411S6632.518:2544WSW038.628.3Sa21
1004.724W5934.91008.120WSW7032.100:0139W036.027.7Su22
1004.819SSW6635.41007.413S7032.721:3639SW040.026.5Mo23
1003.426W4437.01005.820SSW7531.915:4935W038.326.4Tu24
1006.020WNW5434.51007.926SW7630.223:5239SW034.727.4We25
1006.128SW4435.81009.235S5430.905:4848SSW037.428.5Th26
1005.517NE4636.01008.120SSE4233.901:5843SSW038.329.0Fr27
1007.730NE6834.21008.630NE7931.010:1944NE035.326.5Sa28
1007.717WSW6534.31009.711SSW7032.300:0839E035.327.7Su29
1007.530NE4537.01010.315SE5933.215:3443NNE037.929.1Mo30
1007.39SW5734.31010.411SSE6532.717:1330NNW036.529.7Tu31

Statistics for December 2024
1004.2275733.01007.0236829.934.326.8Mean
1001.09SW4329.11004.77E4224.829.822.8Lowest
1007.743WSW7837.81010.437#8533.963SSW73.840.029.7Highest

77.8Total
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